g@/ NOIDA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Aftihiated to CBSE, New Delw | Affiiation No. 2130200

Reception: +91-120-2412300
Administration: +91-9773983383
21 noidapublicschool@zgmail com
www_noidapublicschool. com

0000

Under the aegis of the Chaudhary Ram Chandea Charitable Trust (Society)

A-78, Sector-23, Noida (UP)

Rell Noo NPS/Proposed Fee Structure/2025-26/383 Date: 11/12/2025

PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2026-27

Class Monthly Fee (R)
Nursery R 3.490.00
LRG R.3.500.00

UKG 3.510.00
I toV R 4.750.00
V1o VI R 5.330.00
IN&X 2 (.300.00

R5.925.00
25,145.00
R 6.000.00

N& NI Science
NI & XN Humanities
XI & X1 Commerce

1) Optional Subjeets: Fee for optional subjects for class XI & X1 Science/ Commerce / Humanities will be charged
a X770~ pan for Computer Science/ 1P, and @ R, 350/- p.m. for Geography subject.

2) Transportation I'ee: As per routes- Route-1- 2. 2,430/-, Route-2 - . 2,550/-, Route-3 -2, 2,750/- and Route-4 -

R. 2,950/-.

3) One Time Entry Fee: Admission IFee @ . 25,000/- will be charged from the new students.

4) Concessions in Composite Fee shall be given to Il & subsequent children of the same parentage (a) Nursery,
LKG & UKG R, 3,120/- (b) I to X ?.5.280/- (¢) XI & XHR. 2,160/

5) The proposed lee structure is subject to approval ol the managing committeee and will be effective from April 1,

2026.
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